Date Team
3/5/2023 Hampton Roads
3/12/2023 Dioses
3/12/2023 Fraudcelona
3/19/2023 FC Xolos
3/19/2023 FC Xolos
3/26/2023 Dioses
4/2/2023 Fc United
4/2/2023 Grass Stains
4/2/2023 Cosmik Debris
4/2/2023 Filthy Animals
4/2/2023 FC Learned Foot
4/2/2023 Atletico NM
4/16/2023 Dioses

4/16/2023 Strikers FC

4/23/2023 Reavers
4/23/2023 Valedorez FC
4/30/2023 WMFC
4/30/2023 E Pluribus Unum

Player
Flippo, Jacob
Bautista, Ambrocio
Flores, Diego
Aguilar, Israel
DANIELS, NOAH
Carillo, Bryan
Gamero, Victor
McMullan, Kevin
SOTELO, CRISTIAN
Reano, Jerome
Vargas, Mark
Sorenson, Ezekiel
Marquez, Carlos

Calderone, Hector

Barnard, Jeff

Grado, Mario
Candelas-Flores, Edwin
Tarango, Bryan

Reason
Serious Foul Play
Persisting in Misconduct
Foul and Abusive language

Violent conduct

Persisting in Misconduct
Persisting in Misconduct
Persisting in Misconduct
Foul and Abusive language
Persisting in Misconduct
Violent conduct

Persisting in Misconduct
Serious Foul Play

Referee assault

Foul and Abusive language
Persisting in Misconduct
Violent conduct

Persisting in Misconduct

Suspension and fine
2 games and $25 fine
1 game and $10 fine
1 game and $10 fine
Pending executive committee review
Pending executive committee review
1 game and $10 fine
1 game and $10 fine
1 game and $10 fine
1 game and $10 fine
1 game and $10 fine
3 games, $50 fine and $50 bond
$10 fine and forfeit $50 appeal fee
2 games and $25 fine
Suspended until completion of referee
certification
1 game and $10 fine
1 game and $10 fine
3 games, $50 fine and $50 bond
1 game and $10 fine

Eligible to play
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

4/2/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023

5/1/2023
4/16/2023

5/1/2023

4/30/2023

4/30/2023
sus[ended first three fall games
suspended firstr fall game

8/29/2023
paid
paid
paid

paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid



